
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID-RFQ#509335,509336, 5096340,509342-IDIQ FOR WASTE YARDS
Attended participants 18
Start time 4/01/25, 10:36:55 AM
End time 4/01/25, 11:19:41 AM
Meeting duration 42m 45s
Average attendance time 19m 44s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Role
Johnson, Latrena 4/01/25, 11:00:38 AM4/01/25, 11:19:35 AM18m 56s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Dokubo, Kinta 4/01/25, 10:36:57 AM4/01/25, 11:19:41 AM42m 43s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Djakow-Quixtner, Catherine 4/01/25, 10:47:46 AM4/01/25, 11:19:10 AM31m 23s Catherine.Djakow-Quixtner@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Manideep Pandiri 4/01/25, 10:48:43 AM4/01/25, 11:19:03 AM30m 20s Presenter
Debra Sauerman 4/01/25, 10:57:58 AM4/01/25, 11:19:01 AM21m 2s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Rick Gilston 4/01/25, 10:58:22 AM4/01/25, 11:19:00 AM20m 37s rick@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Streets, Fabio 4/01/25, 10:58:36 AM4/01/25, 11:19:00 AM20m 24s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Christian Cahill 4/01/25, 10:59:08 AM4/01/25, 11:19:16 AM20m 7s ccahill@csi-security.us Presenter
Joel Karim 4/01/25, 10:59:31 AM4/01/25, 11:18:53 AM19m 22s joel@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Walden, Janald 4/01/25, 10:59:58 AM4/01/25, 11:18:59 AM19m Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Friedman, Elyssa 4/01/25, 11:01:21 AM4/01/25, 11:19:06 AM17m 45s Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Soukas, George 4/01/25, 11:01:25 AM4/01/25, 11:19:11 AM17m 46s george.soukas@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Bryant, Scott 4/01/25, 11:02:24 AM4/01/25, 11:19:10 AM16m 46s Scott.Bryant2@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 4/01/25, 11:02:31 AM4/01/25, 11:19:01 AM16m 29s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 4/01/25, 11:03:43 AM4/01/25, 11:18:53 AM15m 10s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
McDuffie, Dorcia 4/01/25, 11:07:37 AM4/01/25, 11:18:58 AM11m 21s Dorcia.McDuffie@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Jojo Dizon 4/01/25, 11:08:37 AM4/01/25, 11:19:00 AM10m 23s jdizon@darconinc.com Presenter
 17183137349 (Unverified) 4/01/25, 11:13:16 AM4/01/25, 11:19:01 AM5m 45s Attendee


